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2023 Championships - Men's Combined

Team

Northeastern University

University of California, Berkeley
Rutgers University

The University of Texas at Austin
United States Military Academy
United States Naval Academy
University of California, Davis
University of California, Santa Barbara
Purdue University

University of Michigan

Denison University

Dartmouth College

Stony Brook University

Georgia Institute of Technology
University of Massachusetts, Amherst
The University of Chicago
Rochester Institute of Technology
University of Maryland-College Park
Michigan State University
Binghamton University

Washington University in St. Louis
The George Washington University
Boston University

University of Connecticut

University of Florida

Indiana University

Tufts University

Georgetown University

The College of William and Mary
University of Wisconsin-Madison
University of Maryland Baltimore County
Swarthmore College

Carniege Mellon University
University of Pittsburgh
Xavier University

Bryn Mawr College

Smith College

MS
330
315
290
265
300
205
90
275
250
190
215
180
105
80
100
240
165
130
75
30
55
70
155
0
60
140
0
85
45
95
50
35

40
25

ME
315
330
265
275
205
290
215
85
100
165
155
75
55
300
250
50
60
90
30
240
70
40
130
190
140
80
180
95
105
35
25
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MF
330
265
315
155
105
85
275
215
165
140
95
205
300
55
75
130
190
180
290
100
240
250
40
90
80
30
70
25
35
45
50
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Men's
Combined
975
910
870
695
610
580
580
575
515
495
465
460
460
435
425
420
415
400
395
370
365
360
325
280
280
250
250
205
185
175
125
80
60
40
25
0
0

TIE

TIE

TIE

TIE

TIE



